Contributions reference no:

Country:
Award:
Project:
Project status:
Fund:

Income/Revenue

United Nations Development Programme

Interim Financial Report to the Multi Partner Trust Funds

MPTF ID 00140251
Somalia

1138150 - SOM_PBF_MPTF_01001093
01001093 - : Support and capacity development for joint analysis, design, and coordination of PBF

interventions in Somalia
On Going

Annual Contributions Revenue?

Other Revenue®
Total - Income/Revenue

As of 11 December 2023

(in United States dollars)

Empowered lives.
Resilient nations.

Prior years

2023

Cumulative to 2023

(1)

(2)

3)

1,406,456.47
517.44

1,406,456.47
517.44

1,406,973.91

1,406,973.91

Expenses
Staff and other personnel costs - 100,055.21 100,055.21
Travel - 2,095.10 2,095.10
Subtotal - 102,150.31 102,150.31
Programme support costs® - 7,150.52 7,150.52
Total Expenses - 109,300.83 109,300.83

Balance?

Receivables Past due, less advance receipts®

Less: Contributions receivable from donors

Available Resourcesf

Total Contributions Revenue &

Total Contributions Revenue Received "

Total Receivables

1,297,673.08

1,297,673.08

1,297,673.08

1,297,673.08

2,009,223.53

2,009,223.53

1,406,456.47

1,406,456.47

602,767.06

602,767.06

a. Contributions represent recognized revenue based on the payment schedule dates of f. Balance after future expenses, and contributions receivable from donors (i.e.

signed agreements.

b. Other Revenue represents revenue resulting from miscellaneous activities.

c. Programme support (indirect) cost is calculated based on the expenses excluding
amounts of foreign exchange gain/loss.

d. Balance in column (2) is inclusive of balance in column (1).

amounts past due) have been accounted for.

g. Total value of donor contribution as per the signed date of the agreement.

h. Total cash received to-date.

i. Total outstanding amount due from donors, comprising both past due and future due
receivables.

e. Amounts in column (2) are the balances outstanding as of the report date which are j. Contributions that have been received from donors but yet to be recognized as
included in the available resources. Amounts in column (1) are shown for information  revenue in future years when payment schedules are realized.

purpose only.

This is to certify that the above statement of revenue, expenses and available resources is correct and that the expenses were incurred in connection with
the approved projects for which funds have been received.

Name:
Title:

(Date)



