## United Nations Development Programme Interim Financial Report to the Multi Partner Trust Funds As of 11 December 2023

**Prior years** 

Contributions reference no: MPTF ID 00140251

Country: Somalia

Award: 1138150 - SOM\_PBF\_MPTF\_01001093

Project: 01001093 - : Support and capacity development for joint analysis, design, and coordination of PBF

Project status: interventions in Somalia

Fund: On Going



**Cumulative to 2023** 

(in United States dollars)
2023

	7		
	(1)	(2)	(3)
Income/Revenue			
Annual Contributions Revenue <sup>a</sup>	-	1,406,456.47	1,406,456.47
Other Revenue <sup>b</sup>	-	517.44	517.44
Total - Income/Revenue	-	1,406,973.91	1,406,973.91
Expenses			
Staff and other personnel costs	-	100,055.21	100,055.21
Travel	-	2,095.10	2,095.10
Subtotal	-	102,150.31	102,150.31
Programme support costs <sup>c</sup>	-	7,150.52	7,150.52
Total Expenses	-	109,300.83	109,300.83
Balance <sup>d</sup>	-	1,297,673.08	1,297,673.08
Receivables Past due, less advance receiptse			
Less: Contributions receivable from donors	-	-	-
Available Resources <sup>f</sup>	-	1,297,673.08	1,297,673.08
Total Contributions Revenue <sup>g</sup>	-	2,009,223.53	2,009,223.53
Total Contributions Revenue Received h	-	1,406,456.47	1,406,456.47
Total Receivables <sup>i</sup>	-	602,767.06	602,767.06
<ul> <li>a. Contributions represent recognized revenue based on the payment schedule date signed agreements.</li> <li>b. Other Revenue represents revenue resulting from miscellaneous activities.</li> <li>c. Programme support (indirect) cost is calculated based on the expenses excluding amounts of foreign exchange gain/loss.</li> <li>d. Balance in column (2) is inclusive of balance in column (1).</li> <li>e. Amounts in column (2) are the balances outstanding as of the report date which a included in the available resources. Amounts in column (1) are shown for informatic purpose only.</li> </ul>	amounts past due) have been accounted for. g. Total value of donor contribution as per the signed date of the agreement. h. Total cash received to-date. i. Total outstanding amount due from donors, comprising both past due and future due receivables. are j. Contributions that have been received from donors but yet to be recognized as		
This is to certify that the above statement of revenue, expenses and availa the approved projects for which funds have been received.	ble resources is correct and	that the expenses were inc	urred in connection with
Name: Title:		(Date)	